Munchner Sommernachtslauf 2013
6km - Lauf - 25.07.2013
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Feinkost Kéafer 1

Sana Kliniken 1

Webasto SE 1

Fujitsu Runners 1
Bayerisches Sozialministerium 1
Eichenauer SV Handball 1
Feinkost Kafer 2

Webasto SE 2

Fuijitsu Runners 2

Accor Runners 1

Webasto SE 3

BLFD 1

Feinkost Kafer 3

S&L Medien Gruppe 1
Priifer & Partner GbR 1
BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1
Fujitsu Runners 3

Laufen mit IQ 1

Feinkost Kafer 4
Eichenauer SV Handball 2
Webasto SE 4
Bayerisches Sozialministerium 2
TRIGGER 1

MPA 1

Telefénica Germany 1
LVG 1

Accor Runners 2

Laufen mit IQ 2

Fujitsu Runners 1
Webasto SE 1

Fujitsu Runners 2

Priifer & Partner GbR 1
TT Runner 1

Webasto SE 2

Feinkost Kafer 1

Sana Kliniken 1
Augustiner Laufteam 1

Fujitsu Runners 3

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

£T £ £ £ 2 2 2 2 g 2 £ g g £ £ £ g £ £ 2 £ £ g5 g g £ g g 8 g g g g 8

Bremer Karin
Kollmeyer Annchristin
Kretschmer Sabine
SuR Kathrin

Boing Amelie
Laakmann Marie
Kern Michaela
Engler Katja
Uehara Ryota
Weisenseel Romy
Schreiber Sandra
Elsperger Gabriele
Popovic Suzana
Valo Michaela
Ritter Naoko

Koch Sonja

Sikora Renata
Gerick Laura
Danzer Claudia
Stoever Nadine
Schreck Isabell
Schwendner Christine
Schwechten Sophie
Sturm Ragna

lgel Sandra

Cipa Niltifer
Gnadig Elenore
Lachermeier Sabine
Schnatterer Thomas
Grimm Jorg
MoRburger Klaus
Schmidt Martin
Lialias Kostas
Vogt Kilian
Auerbach Torsten
Schenz Achim
IGEL FRANZ

Detmering Jens

00:24:17
00:24:35
00:27:07
00:29:31
00:27:53
00:27:01
00:31:33
00:31:25
00:30:58
00:31:43
00:32:59
00:28:32
00:33:28
00:31:07
00:32:20
00:31:20
00:33:44
00:33:04
00:33:44
00:33:11
00:34:40
00:33:53
00:35:33
00:31:51
00:32:29
00:33:38
00:36:20
00:38:13
00:18:40
00:22:20
00:25:04
00:25:08
00:24:43
00:25:22
00:24.:54
00:25:50
00:25:06

00:26:38

Kafer Clarissa

Eifler Daniela
Volkmer Julia
WieRner Susann
Aschmutat Sabine
Bruckner Estelle
Schramke Beatrix
Zacher Ines

Subira Laia
Ruschhaupt Katrin
Volkmer Anna-Banana
Ott Dorothee
DAddona Giovanna
Kurka Ann-Kathrin
Furmanczuk Agnieszka
messerschmidt sabine
Kiibler Susanne
Spohrer Astrid
Hofmann Johanna
Zerbes Verena
Escher Lisa

Heimerl Susanne
Hallmann Carmen
Lehner Christina
Erbe Stephanie

Eiselt Michaela
Fischer Sabine
Hegener Kirsten
Rother Heiko

Miiller Benjamin
Enockl Bernhard
Lehmann Alexander
Erencia-Guerrero Juan
Kiillmer Armin
Grundmann Heiko
Seeger Peer
MARSAL EUGEN

Nishikawa Hiroshi

terme: e
i Ey'mje?ﬁﬂj el
S5 ¥l
00:28:33 Hopmann Inga 00:28:40 Sacher Jacqueline 00:29:16 01:50:46
00:27:22 Steinfeld Almut 00:27:28 Kattner Josefine 00:31:47 01:51:12
00:29:06 Detter Elisabeth 00:29:39 Nowak Johanna 00:30:26 01:56:18
00:29:45 Erhard Andrea 00:29:59 Nagy Adrienn 00:30:32 01:59:47
00:29:53 Rackl Beate 00:31:15 Kaindl Ingrid 00:31:28 02:00:29
00:31:25 Eisfeld Annalena 00:33:11 Bock Kathi 00:33:11 02:04:48
00:31:38 Stock Sabrina 00:31:48 Schaller Elisabeth 00:31:56 02:06:55
00:31:25 Schandel Susanne 00:31:54 Miiller Anna 00:32:17 02:07:01
00:31:10 Birkner Felicitas 00:33:17 Twardon Jella 00:33:38 02:09:03
00:31:57 Oberlader Ramona 00:33:02 Altinger Michaela 00:35:54 02:12:36
00:33:03 Jarvio Irene 00:33:20 Bosma Karin 00:33:52 02:13:14
00:31:47 Bruder Daniela 00:35:53 Reichenberger Angelika 00:38:10 02:14:22
00:33:34 Kilian Sandra 00:33:39 Schwan Sabine 00:33:42 02:14:23
00:33:24 Turk Sofie 00:34:08 Valo Anja 00:37:27 02:16:06
00:33:19 Hofer Dorothea 00:34:15 Kinzinger Ursula 00:38:11 02:18:05
00:33:40 Scholz Katja 00:33:58 Corinna Staege 00:39:38 02:18:36
00:34:18 Wadsten Susanna 00:35:09 Voigt Sylvia 00:36:08 02:19:19
00:33:05 Kloiber Sonja 00:35:08 Rasenberger Verena 00:38:02 02:19:19
00:34:12 Trubswetter Katharina 00:35:06 Weil Victoria 00:36:24 02:19:26
00:33:56 Rother Luisa 00:36:21 Bianco Loredana 00:37:37 02:21:05
00:34:44 Hocklin Friederike 00:36:17 Brandner Claudia 00:36:25 02:22:06
00:34:24 Reinfelder Petra 00:36:23 Gotz Birgit 00:38:46 02:23:26
00:35:44 Eberwein Claudia 00:37:05 Palme Stefanie 00:37:10 02:25:32
00:33:34 Bressel Sylvia 00:34:44 Griebel Petra 00:47:09 02:27:18
00:38:18 Weber Julia 00:38:36 Barzen Tanja 00:39:16 02:28:39
00:38:37 Miick Michaela 00:38:39 Waldherr Anna 00:38:40 02:29:34
00:36:23 Schone-Heckenbach Lydia 00:36:23 Schimann Gabi 00:44:33 02:33:39
00:40:57 Nelke Barbara 00:41:32 Lachner Sybille 00:42:17 02:42:59
00:21:47 Ott Alfons 00:24:17 Fujitsu Runner 00:24:18 01:29:02
00:23:10 Flinspach Andreas 00:24:36 Madzarow Simeon 00:24:45 01:34:51
00:25:35 Plaschke Valentin 00:25:36 Brunhuber Horst 00:26:25 01:42:40
00:25:20 Kamin Mark 00:25:23 Adamczyk Markus 00:26:53 01:42:44
00:25:28 Abendschein Christian 00:25:59 Weinbach Ulrich 00:27:45 01:43:55
00:25:32 Masia Semmel Alvaro 00:26:50 Holzl Matthias 00:26:55 01:44:39
00:26:06 Brinkmann Holger 00:26:49 Lorusso Domenico 00:26:56 01:44:45
00:26:17 Ruf Manuel 00:26:51 Weber Reinhard 00:26:54 01:45:52
00:26:46 MAYER MARTIN 00:27:47 SCHWEITZER MANUEL 00:28:34 01:48:13
00:27:05 Langos Christian 00:27:38 Grissinger Fridolin 00:28:14 01:49:35
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Munchner Sommernachtslauf 2013
6km - Lauf - 25.07.2013
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Webasto SE 3

Feinkost Kafer 2

Priifer & Partner GbR 2
Der Weg zum Gliicklichsein 1
Metaio 1

Salseros Con Chispa 1
Feinkost Kafer 3

Fujitsu Runners 4

tecosim 1

Webasto SE 4

Augustiner Laufteam 2
Sana Kliniken 2

AStA Hochschule Fresenius 1
Fuijitsu Runners 5
Webasto SE 5

Fujitsu Runners 6
BBF4RUN 1

tecosim 2

Priifer & Partner GbR 3
Bayerisches Sozialministerium 1
Webasto SE 6

Accor Runners 1

Feinkost Kafer 4

Fujitsu Runners 7

TT Runner 2

Fujitsu EST Runners 1
Freescale Running Team 1
Webasto SE 7

Feinkost Kafer 5

Fuijitsu Runners 8

SQS Runner 1

Webasto SE 8

Laufen mit 1Q 1

Helfende Hande 1

Fujitsu Runners 9

Fujitsu Runners 1
Webasto SE 1

Feinkost Kéafer 1
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Fiss Manfred
Blumenau Yannick
Klein Peter
Pertiller Laurenz

Ulbricht Daniel

SCHULZE-CASTRO Alexio

Harrer Rolf
Lantzsch Tomy
Methner Florian
Jelinek Alexander
HUBL MICHAEL
Rungg Markus
Angabe keine
Boning Patrick
Fischer Maximilian
Lechner Albert
Morelli Massimo
Nasirian Hossein
Einsel Christian
Edlbauer Benedikt
Hase Bernd
Sollinger Markus
Ofler Ludwig
Dewor Hans-Joachim
Konstantin Thomas
Lopez Hector

Luft Stefan
Komusanac Drago
Niederleitner Lukas
Klahn Michael
Winner Christian
Rojo Rayo Jose Manuel
Fritz Harald
Kérner Ralph
Raimar Thomas
Schnatterer Thomas
Grimm Jorg

Bremer Karin

00:27:19
00:27:56
00:27:19
00:24:14
00:25:55
00:24:44
00:28:27
00:28:38
00:28:12
00:29:00
00:28:52
00:27:43
00:27:35
00:29:34
00:29:53
00:30:31
00:27:09
00:30:07
00:30:04
00:26:29
00:30:28
00:28:36
00:31:59
00:31:51
00:31:14
00:27:15
00:26:42
00:32:56
00:33:06
00:33:47
00:26:34
00:33:53
00:31:20
00:32:52
00:35:45
00:18:40
00:22:20

00:24:17

Willibald Andreas
Oppert Tobias
Feldmeier Jiirgen
Fendt Josef
Sommer Andreas
SCHUCH Siegfried
Vavra Thomas
Kutscher Markus
Englmann Philipp
Schlogl Konrad
RODLEWSKI FLORIAN
Blanz Harald
Angabe keine
Nawrocki Peter
Legler Dirk

Nielsen Manfred
Pollack Robert
Pieczka Roman
Oser Andreas
Philipp Werner
Patzold Christopher
Basovic Armir

Ali Khiro Ali
Bachmeier Michael
Nitschke Markus
Gao Wenxin
Staudenmaier Michael
Hungerbiihler Michael
Rexhaj Muhamet
Buchner Martin
Kirschner Michael
Imhof Roland
Ellsperger Alois
Seufert Anja
Seyfang Thomas
Rother Heiko
Miiller Benjamin

Auerbach Torsten
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00:27:42 Lorenz Steffen 00:28:30 Svigir Martin 00:28:50 01:52:21
00:28:04 Puchner Alexander 00:28:05 Schroiff Friedrich 00:28:20 01:52:25
00:27:56 Siebert Matthias 00:28:21 Jacob Andreas 00:29:53 01:53:29
00:27:42 Stahan Berislav 00:28:32 Glockner Wolfgang 00:33:45 01:54:13
00:26:40 Eble Tobias 00:29:20 Karakampalle Harsh 00:33:22 01:55:17
00:26:10 KROLL Harald 00:32:04 KORNMAYER-GRESS Ludwig 00:32:21 01:55:19
00:28:35 Gottwald Peter 00:29:02 Wohler Markus 00:29:42 01:55:46
00:28:59 Lipp Matthias 00:29:00 Schmalix Robert 00:29:12 01:55:49
00:28:45 Gaiser Simon 00:29:45 Winkler Lars 00:29:52 01:56:34
00:29:32 Ge Qiyang 00:29:35 Thoma Yannick 00:29:39 01:57:46
00:29:25 ACKERMANN THOMAS 00:29:26 MAYER WERNER 00:30:19 01:58:02
00:27:59 Mempel Lukas 00:30:20 Hirche Jan 00:33:17 01:59:19
00:27:47 Angabe keine 00:31:53 Angabe keine 00:32:12 01:59:27
00:29:44 Knorre Hans-Martin 00:29:59 Schinkel Fritz 00:30:13 01:59:30
00:29:59 Winkler Werner 00:30:00 Fritsch Matthias 00:30:12 02:00:04
00:30:46 Pornitz Karl-Heinz 00:30:47 Witsken Wilhelm 00:31:24 02:03:28
00:29:15 Rosenthal David 00:31:15 Desser Sergey 00:35:58 02:03:37
00:31:11 Glatz Thorsten 00:31:26 Reiter Christoph 00:31:48 02:04:32
00:30:45 Gruber Franz 00:31:40 Codita Tudor 00:32:44 02:05:13
00:32:12 Erwig Andreas 00:33:51 Mdller Christian 00:33:53 02:06:25
00:31:57 Wingen Bernhard 00:32:29 Heinz Moritz 00:32:37 02:07:31
00:30:06 Tritschler Martin 00:33:17 Erdenberger Alexander 00:36:05 02:08:04
00:32:07 Schlegel Johannes 00:32:13 Schafer Tim 00:32:27 02:08:46
00:32:04 Schuh Daniel 00:32:32 Schinck Martin 00:32:43 02:09:10
00:31:17 Tappe Joachim 00:31:17 Bohme Jens 00:35:31 02:09:19
00:33:22 Morito Eiji 00:35:03 Gatzka Dieter 00:35:14 02:10:54
00:33:33 Roth Max 00:34:47 Roth Fritz 00:36:51 02:11:53
00:32:56 Nicolescu Dr. Valentin 00:33:16 Laue Philip 00:33:31 02:12:39
00:33:21 Geltinger Michael 00:34:11 Kafer Michael 00:34:21 02:14:59
00:34:03 Fujitsu Runner 00:34:09 Schoffeld Michael 00:34:25 02:16:24
00:30:06 Krencker Jorg 00:34:34 Rapp Konstantin 00:46:35 02:17:49
00:34:04 Pradella Moritz 00:34:16 Harnischfeger Bernhard 00:36:48 02:19:01
00:33:52 Bals Christoph 00:37:27 Kroiss Tobias 00:44:08 02:26:47
00:32:53 Kirchberger Rudolf 00:40:41 Harner Verena 00:40:42 02:27:08
00:40:42 Muhlfeld Klaus 00:40:49 loannou-Nikolaides Agamemnon 00:41:10 02:38:26
00:21:47 SUR Kathrin 00:29:31 WieRner Susann 00:29:45 01:39:43
00:23:10 Kretschmer Sabine 00:27:07 Volkmer Julia 00:29:06 01:41:43
00:24:54 Grundmann Heiko 00:26:06 Kéfer Clarissa 00:28:33 01:43:50
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Munchner Sommernachtslauf 2013
6km - Lauf - 25.07.2013
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Sana Kliniken 1

Fujitsu Runners 2
Webasto SE 2
Feinkost Kafer 2
Fuijitsu Runners 3
Sana Kliniken 2
Webasto SE 3

Priifer & Partner GbR 1
Bayerisches Sozialministerium 1
Webasto SE 4

Fujitsu Runners 4
Feinkost Kafer 3
Feinkost Kafer 4
Webasto SE 5

Fujitsu Runners 5
Accor Runners 1
Feinkost Kafer 5
Webasto SE 6

Priifer & Partner GbR 2
tecosim 1

Feinkost Kafer 6
Proteros 1

Helfende Hande 1
Fujitsu Runners 6
Webasto SE 7
Freescale Running Team 1
Bayerisches Sozialministerium 2
Laufen mit IQ 1
Webasto SE 8
Feinkost Kéafer 7
Goethe lauft 1

Fujitsu Runners 7
Priifer & Partner GbR 3
Sé&L Medien Gruppe 1
Feinkost Kafer 8
Webasto SE 9

LVG 1

Accor Runners 2
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Kollmeyer Annchristin
Ott Alfons
Flinspach Andreas
Brinkmann Holger
MoRburger Klaus
Ruf Manuel

Vogt Kilian
Schmidt Martin
Edlbauer Benedikt
Masia Semmel Alvaro
Plaschke Valentin
Blumenau Yannick
Puchner Alexander
Fuss Manfred
Detmering Jens
Sollinger Markus
Harrer Rolf
Lorenz Steffen
Kamin Mark
Methner Florian
Gottwald Peter
Schomburg Adrian
Loibl Stefan
Langos Christian
Jelinek Alexander
Luft Stefan

Rackl Beate

Fritz Harald

Ge Qiyang

Ofler Ludwig
Miiller Alexandra
Lantzsch Tomy
Klein Peter

Valo Michaela
Schlegel Johannes
Fischer Maximilian
Niezel Benjamin

Oberlader Ramona

00:24:35
00:24:17
00:24:36
00:26:49
00:25:04
00:26:51
00:25:22
00:25:08
00:26:29
00:26:50
00:25:36
00:27:56
00:28:05
00:27:19
00:26:38
00:28:36
00:28:27
00:28:30
00:25:23
00:28:12
00:29:02
00:28:34
00:28:23
00:27:38
00:29:00
00:26:42
00:31:15
00:31:20
00:29:35
00:31:59
00:31:52
00:28:38
00:27:19
00:31:07
00:32:13
00:29:53
00:32:06

00:33:02

Schenz Achim
Fujitsu Runner
Madzarow Simeon
Lorusso Domenico
Enéckl Bernhard
Weber Reinhard
Kallmer Armin
Lehmann Alexander
Boéing Amelie
Holzl Matthias
Brunhuber Horst
Oppert Tobias
Schroiff Friedrich
Willibald Andreas
Nishikawa Hiroshi
Basovic Armir
Vavra Thomas
Svigir Martin
Adamczyk Markus
Englmann Philipp
Wohler Markus
Apfel Sibylle
Candan Yildaray
Grussinger Fridolin
Schlogl Konrad
Gommeringer Lea
Kaind! Ingrid
Gerick Laura
Thoma Yannick
Ali Khiro Ali

Ebert Jonas
Kutscher Markus
Feldmeier Jirgen
Emberger Christoph
Schéfer Tim
Legler Dirk

Markl Peter

Triitschler Martin

terme: e
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00:25:50 Seeger Peer 00:26:17 Eifler Daniela 00:27:22 01:44:04
00:24:18 Erhard Andrea 00:29:59 Nagy Adrienn 00:30:32 01:49:06
00:24:45 Detter Elisabeth 00:29:39 Nowak Johanna 00:30:26 01:49:26
00:26:56 Hopmann Inga 00:28:40 Sacher Jacqueline 00:29:16 01:51:41
00:25:35 Uehara Ryota 00:30:58 Subira Laia 00:31:10 01:52:47
00:26:54 Steinfeld Almut 00:27:28 Kattner Josefine 00:31:47 01:53:00
00:25:32 Engler Katja 00:31:25 Zacher Ines 00:31:25 01:53:44
00:25:20 Ritter Naoko 00:32:20 Furmanczuk Agnieszka 00:33:19 01:56:07
00:27:53 Aschmutat Sabine 00:29:53 Philipp Werner 00:32:12 01:56:27
00:26:55 Schandel Susanne 00:31:54 Miiller Anna 00:32:17 01:57:56
00:26:25 Birkner Felicitas 00:33:17 Twardon Jella 00:33:38 01:58:56
00:28:04 Kern Michaela 00:31:33 Schramke Beatrix 00:31:38 01:59:11
00:28:20 Stock Sabrina 00:31:48 Schaller Elisabeth 00:31:56 02:00:09
00:27:42 Schreiber Sandra 00:32:59 Volkmer Anna-Banana 00:33:03 02:01:03
00:27:05 Sikora Renata 00:33:44 Kubler Susanne 00:34:18 02:01:45
00:30:06 Weisenseel Romy 00:31:43 Ruschhaupt Katrin 00:31:57 02:02:22
00:28:35 Popovic Suzana 00:33:28 DAddona Giovanna 00:33:34 02:04:04
00:28:50 Jarvio Irene 00:33:20 Bosma Karin 00:33:52 02:04:32
00:26:53 Hofer Dorothea 00:34:15 Kinzinger Ursula 00:38:11 02:04:42
00:28:45 Rigopoulos Melina 00:34:31 Knoch Alexandra 00:34:33 02:06:01
00:29:42 Kilian Sandra 00:33:39 Schwan Sabine 00:33:42 02:06:05
00:32:00 Schneider Elisabeth 00:32:02 Augustin Martin 00:33:57 02:06:33
00:32:52 Kérner Ralph 00:32:52 Seufert Anja 00:32:53 02:07:00
00:28:14 Wadsten Susanna 00:35:09 Voigt Sylvia 00:36:08 02:07:09
00:29:32 Schreck Isabell 00:34:40 Escher Lisa 00:34:44 02:07:56
00:32:24 Staudenmaier Michael 00:33:33 Scharfenberg Marielle 00:36:39 02:09:18
00:31:28 Erwig Andreas 00:33:51 Mdller Christian 00:33:53 02:10:27
00:33:04 Spohrer Astrid 00:33:05 Ellsperger Alois 00:33:52 02:11:21
00:29:39 Hocklin Friederike 00:36:17 Brandner Claudia 00:36:25 02:11:56
00:32:07 Danzer Claudia 00:33:44 Hofmann Johanna 00:34:12 02:12:02
00:33:16 Bruch Martin 00:33:49 Zschoch Gitte 00:33:50 02:12:47
00:28:59 Oertel-Richter Katrin 00:37:26 Wurmannstatter Brigitte 00:39:12 02:14:15
00:27:56 Turau Stefanie 00:38:33 Gobel Desirée 00:40:57 02:14:45
00:33:07 Kurka Ann-Kathrin 00:33:24 Koch Stefan 00:38:23 02:16:01
00:32:27 Trubswetter Katharina 00:35:06 Weil Victoria 00:36:24 02:16:10
00:29:59 Gratzer Jessica 00:38:24 Shirinsokhan Maryam 00:38:33 02:16:49
00:33:26 Cipa Nilufer 00:33:38 Eiselt Michaela 00:38:37 02:17:47
00:33:17 Altinger Michaela 00:35:54 Erdenberger Alexander 00:36:05 02:18:18
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Munchner Sommernachtslauf 2013
6km - Lauf - 25.07.2013 d@
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42 BSG Bezirk Oberbayern 1 G Koch Sonja 00:31:20 Zdarsky Andreas 00:32:57 messerschmidt sabine 00:33:40 Hei Annamia 00:41:37 02:19:34
43 Feinkost Kafer 9 G Niederleitner Lukas 00:33:06 Rexhaj Muhamet 00:33:21 Doronin Elena 00:37:01 Husung Sandra 00:37:21 02:20:49
44 Laufen mit IQ 2 G Kloiber Sonja 00:35:08 Bals Christoph 00:37:27 Rasenberger Verena 00:38:02 Kroiss Tobias 00:44:08 02:34:45
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